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That | would be good
Even if | did nothing
That | would be good

Even if | got the thumbs down

That | (1) be good

If | got and stayed sick

That | (2) be good

Even if | gained ten pounds

That | (3) be fine
Evenifl (4) bankrupt

That | would be good

If I lost my (5) and my youth
That | (6) be great

If I was no longer queen
That | (7) be grand

If I was not all knowing

Fill in the gaps

That I Would Be Good by Alanis Morisette

That | would be loved

Even when | (8) myself
That | would be good

Even when | am overwhelmed

That | would be loved

Even (9) | was fuming
That | (10) be good
Even if | was clingy

I (12) be good

Evenifl (12) sanity

That | (13) be good
Whether (14) or without you

()

https://lwww.subingles.com


https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com

\SUB Fill in the gaps
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1
2
3
4
5. hair
6
7
8
9

10. would
11. would
12. lost
13. would
14. with
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